Plan

Group Period

RY

RY

RY

RY

RY

RY

RY

1

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

P-1 RY 37.5 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 06/21/2019

Step 1
$66,723.00

$2,556.44
$255.65
$34.09

$68,360.00
$2,619.16
$261.92
$34.93

$73,317.00
$2,809.09
$280.91
$37.46

$77,668.00
$2,975.79
$297.58
$39.68

$108,860.00
$4,170.89
$417.09
$55.62

$112,604.00
$4,314.33
$431.44
$57.53

$116,587.00
$4,466.94
$446.70
$59.56

Step 2
$68,626.00

$2,629.35
$262.94
$35.06

$70,618.00
$2,705.68
$270.57
$36.08

$75,765.00
$2,902.88
$290.29
$38.71

$80,209.00
$3,073.15
$307.32
$40.98

$112,238.00
$4,300.31
$430.04
$57.34

$116,076.00
$4,447.36
$444.74
$59.30

$120,157.00
$4,603.72
$460.38
$61.39

Step 3
$70,520.00

$2,701.92
$270.20
$36.03

$72,867.00
$2,791.84
$279.19
$37.23

$78,206.00
$2,996.40
$299.64
$39.96

$82,738.00
$3,170.04
$317.01
$42.27

$115,609.00
$4,429.47
$442.95
$59.06

$119,544.00
$4,580.23
$458.03
$61.07

$123,725.00
$4,740.43
$474.05
$63.21

Step 4
$72,425.00

$2,774.91
$277.50
$37.00

$75,118.00
$2,878.09
$287.81
$38.38

$80,660.00
$3,090.43
$309.05
$41.21

$85,274.00
$3,267.21
$326.73
$43.57

$118,994.00
$4,559.16
$455.92
$60.79

$123,026.00
$4,713.64
$471.37
$62.85

$127,293.00
$4,877.13
$487.72
$65.03

Step 5
$74,322.00

$2,847.59
$284.76
$37.97

$77,371.00
$2,964.41
$296.45
$39.53

$83,101.00
$3,183.95
$318.40
$42.46

$87,812.00
$3,364.45
$336.45
$44.86

$122,366.00
$4,688.36
$468.84
$62.52

$126,493.00
$4,846.48
$484.65
$64.62

$130,856.00
$5,013.64
$501.37
$66.85

Step 6
$76,218.00

$2,920.23
$292.03
$38.94

$79,626.00
$3,050.81
$305.09
$40.68

$85,544.00
$3,277.55
$327.76
$43.71

$90,352.00
$3,461.77
$346.18
$46.16

$125,742.00
$4,817.71
$481.78
$64.24

$129,971.00
$4,979.74
$497.98
$66.40

$134,426.00
$5,150.43
$515.05
$68.68

Step 7
$78,110.00

$2,992.73
$299.28
$39.91

$81,877.00
$3,137.05
$313.71
$41.83

$87,989.00
$3,371.23
$337.13
$44.95

$92,877.00
$3,558.51
$355.86
$47.45

$129,131.00
$4,947.55
$494.76
$65.97

$133,438.00
$5,112.57
$511.26
$68.17

$137,990.00
$5,286.98
$528.70
$70.50



Plan

Group

Period

RY

RY

RY

RY

RY

8

10

11

12

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

P-1 RY 37.5 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 06/21/2019

Step 1
$120,732.00

$4,625.75
$462.58
$61.68

$125,095.00
$4,792.92
$479.30
$63.91

$129,628.00
$4,966.60
$496.66
$66.23

$134,329.00
$5,146.71
$514.68
$68.63

$139,256.00
$5,335.48
$533.55
$71.14

Step 2
$124,390.00

$4,765.91
$476.60
$63.55

$128,836.00
$4,936.25
$493.63
$65.82

$133,482.00
$5,114.26
$511.43
$68.20

$138,264.00
$5,297.48
$529.75
$70.64

$143,298.00
$5,490.35
$549.04
$73.21

Step 3
$128,047.00

$4,906.02
$490.61
$65.42

$132,600.00
$5,080.46
$508.05
$67.74

$137,335.00
$5,261.88
$526.19
$70.16

$142,217.00
$5,448.93
$544.90
$72.66

$147,336.00
$5,645.06
$564.51
$75.27

Step 4
$131,705.00

$5,046.17
$504.62
$67.29

$136,346.00
$5,223.99
$522.40
$69.66

$141,189.00
$5,409.55
$540.96
$72.13

$146,160.00
$5,600.00
$560.00
$74.67

$151,371.00
$5,799.66
$579.97
$77.33

Step 5
$135,359.00

$5,186.17
$518.62
$69.15

$140,103.00
$5,367.94
$536.80
$71.58

$145,044.00
$5,557.25
$555.73
$74.10

$150,100.00
$5,750.96
$575.10
$76.68

$155,415.00
$5,954.60
$595.46
$79.40

Step 6
$139,020.00

$5,326.44
$532.65
$71.02

$143,852.00
$5,511.58
$551.16
$73.49

$148,903.00
$5,705.10
$570.51
$76.07

$154,057.00
$5,902.57
$590.26
$78.71

$159,452.00
$6,109.28
$610.93
$81.46

Step 7
$142,677.00

$5,466.56
$546.66
$72.89

$147,603.00
$5,655.29
$565.53
$75.41

$152,756.00
$5,852.73
$585.28
$78.04

$158,005.00
$6,053.84
$605.39
$80.72

$163,485.00
$6,263.80
$626.38
$83.52



