P-1 RY 37.5 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 06/21/2019

<u>Plan</u>	<u>Group</u>	<u>Period</u>	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7
RY	1	Annual	\$66,723.00	\$68,626.00	\$70,520.00	\$72,425.00	\$74,322.00	\$76,218.00	\$78,110.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,556.44	\$2,629.35	\$2,701.92	\$2,774.91	\$2,847.59	\$2,920.23	\$2,992.73
		Daily	\$255.65	\$262.94	\$270.20	\$277.50	\$284.76	\$292.03	\$299.28
		Hourly	\$34.09	\$35.06	\$36.03	\$37.00	\$37.97	\$38.94	\$39.91
RY	2	Annual	\$68,360.00	\$70,618.00	\$72,867.00	\$75,118.00	\$77,371.00	\$79,626.00	\$81,877.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,619.16	\$2,705.68	\$2,791.84	\$2,878.09	\$2,964.41	\$3,050.81	\$3,137.05
		Daily	\$261.92	\$270.57	\$279.19	\$287.81	\$296.45	\$305.09	\$313.71
		Hourly	\$34.93	\$36.08	\$37.23	\$38.38	\$39.53	\$40.68	\$41.83
RY	3	Annual	\$73,317.00	\$75,765.00	\$78,206.00	\$80,660.00	\$83,101.00	\$85,544.00	\$87,989.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,809.09	\$2,902.88	\$2,996.40	\$3,090.43	\$3,183.95	\$3,277.55	\$3,371.23
		Daily	\$280.91	\$290.29	\$299.64	\$309.05	\$318.40	\$327.76	\$337.13
		Hourly	\$37.46	\$38.71	\$39.96	\$41.21	\$42.46	\$43.71	\$44.95
RY	4	Annual	\$77,668.00	\$80,209.00	\$82,738.00	\$85,274.00	\$87,812.00	\$90,352.00	\$92,877.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,975.79	\$3,073.15	\$3,170.04	\$3,267.21	\$3,364.45	\$3,461.77	\$3,558.51
		Daily	\$297.58	\$307.32	\$317.01	\$326.73	\$336.45	\$346.18	\$355.86
		Hourly	\$39.68	\$40.98	\$42.27	\$43.57	\$44.86	\$46.16	\$47.45
RY	5	Annual	\$108,860.00	\$112,238.00	\$115,609.00	\$118,994.00	\$122,366.00	\$125,742.00	\$129,131.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,170.89	\$4,300.31	\$4,429.47	\$4,559.16	\$4,688.36	\$4,817.71	\$4,947.55
		Daily	\$417.09	\$430.04	\$442.95	\$455.92	\$468.84	\$481.78	\$494.76
		Hourly	\$55.62	\$57.34	\$59.06	\$60.79	\$62.52	\$64.24	\$65.97
RY	6	Annual	\$112,604.00	\$116,076.00	\$119,544.00	\$123,026.00	\$126,493.00	\$129,971.00	\$133,438.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,314.33	\$4,447.36	\$4,580.23	\$4,713.64	\$4,846.48	\$4,979.74	\$5,112.57
		Daily	\$431.44	\$444.74	\$458.03	\$471.37	\$484.65	\$497.98	\$511.26
		Hourly	\$57.53	\$59.30	\$61.07	\$62.85	\$64.62	\$66.40	\$68.17
RY	7	Annual	\$116,587.00	\$120,157.00	\$123,725.00	\$127,293.00	\$130,856.00	\$134,426.00	\$137,990.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,466.94	\$4,603.72	\$4,740.43	\$4,877.13	\$5,013.64	\$5,150.43	\$5,286.98
		Daily	\$446.70	\$460.38	\$474.05	\$487.72	\$501.37	\$515.05	\$528.70
		Hourly	\$59.56	\$61.39	\$63.21	\$65.03	\$66.85	\$68.68	\$70.50

P-1 RY 37.5 Hour Doctors Pay Plan Effective 06/21/2019

<u>Plan</u>	Group	<u>Period</u>	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7
RY	8	Annual	\$120,732.00	\$124,390.00	\$128,047.00	\$131,705.00	\$135,359.00	\$139,020.00	\$142,677.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,625.75	\$4,765.91	\$4,906.02	\$5,046.17	\$5,186.17	\$5,326.44	\$5,466.56
		Daily	\$462.58	\$476.60	\$490.61	\$504.62	\$518.62	\$532.65	\$546.66
		Hourly	\$61.68	\$63.55	\$65.42	\$67.29	\$69.15	\$71.02	\$72.89
RY	9	Annual	\$125,095.00	\$128,836.00	\$132,600.00	\$136,346.00	\$140,103.00	\$143,852.00	\$147,603.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,792.92	\$4,936.25	\$5,080.46	\$5,223.99	\$5,367.94	\$5,511.58	\$5,655.29
		Daily	\$479.30	\$493.63	\$508.05	\$522.40	\$536.80	\$551.16	\$565.53
		Hourly	\$63.91	\$65.82	\$67.74	\$69.66	\$71.58	\$73.49	\$75.41
RY	10	Annual	\$129,628.00	\$133,482.00	\$137,335.00	\$141,189.00	\$145,044.00	\$148,903.00	\$152,756.00
		Bi-Wk	\$4,966.60	\$5,114.26	\$5,261.88	\$5,409.55	\$5,557.25	\$5,705.10	\$5,852.73
		Daily	\$496.66	\$511.43	\$526.19	\$540.96	\$555.73	\$570.51	\$585.28
		Hourly	\$66.23	\$68.20	\$70.16	\$72.13	\$74.10	\$76.07	\$78.04
RY	11	Annual	\$134,329.00	\$138,264.00	\$142,217.00	\$146,160.00	\$150,100.00	\$154,057.00	\$158,005.00
		Bi-Wk	\$5,146.71	\$5,297.48	\$5,448.93	\$5,600.00	\$5,750.96	\$5,902.57	\$6,053.84
		Daily	\$514.68	\$529.75	\$544.90	\$560.00	\$575.10	\$590.26	\$605.39
		Hourly	\$68.63	\$70.64	\$72.66	\$74.67	\$76.68	\$78.71	\$80.72
RY	12	Annual	\$139,256.00	\$143,298.00	\$147,336.00	\$151,371.00	\$155,415.00	\$159,452.00	\$163,485.00
		Bi-Wk	\$5,335.48	\$5,490.35	\$5,645.06	\$5,799.66	\$5,954.60	\$6,109.28	\$6,263.80
		Daily	\$533.55	\$549.04	\$564.51	\$579.97	\$595.46	\$610.93	\$626.38
		Hourly	\$71.14	\$73.21	\$75.27	\$77.33	\$79.40	\$81.46	\$83.52